
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1265 Hickory St

Pewaukee, WI 53072-3954

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1014 N Sunnyvale Ln

Madison, WI 53713-4768

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700nate amble

(262) 224-7668

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Traffic, LLC (262) 691-3236Mike Crapp

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

(502) 882-2808

Ron Reif ronfernescence@gmail.comFernescence, llc (608) 345-7343

Jeff Turk

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Swamy K

Dodge Reports

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply Matt Lauersdorf

Janel 
Christianson

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

Contract 9500

(920) 687-8782

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

hannah.arnold@danielsco.comHannah Arnold

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945mark@forwardelectric.com

4/4/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9500

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

7409 N. 160th St.

Bennington, NE 68007

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

(630) 288-8329peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data Peter Varquez

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923Eric Johnson

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

141
Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

Dan Evenson redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Pro Track and Tennis, Inc Dillon Laurent

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

Greg 
Kastenholz jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(414) 476-9130

(414) 225-1822

Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(402) 238-2900

Lori Langer

dillon@protrackandtennis.com

(608) 222-2247

(206) 373-9500

llanger@walbecgroup.com

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392
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